HEXFET��Power MOSFET
These N-Channel MOSFETs from International Rectifier utilize
advanced processing techniques to achieve extremely low  on-
resistance per silicon area.  This benefit, combined with the fast
switching speed and ruggedized device design that HEXFET power
MOSFETs are well known for, provides the designer with an extremely
efficient and reliable device for use in battery and load management.
A thermally enhanced large pad leadframe has been incorporated

DATE CODE
E = IRLML6402
X = PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
D = IRLML5103
C = IRLML6302
B = IRLML2803
A = IRLML2402
W = (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST DIGIT OF CALENDAR YEAR
W = (27-52) IF PRECEDED BY A LETTER
Y
82008
32003
12001
YEAR
2002 2
52005
2004 4
2007
2006
7
6
2010 0
2009 9
YEAR Y
C03
WORK
WEEK
01
02
A
W
B
04 D
24
26
25
X
Z
Y
WORK
WEEK W
H = IRLML5203
G = IRLML2502
K
H
G
F
E
D
C
B
2006
2003
2002
2005
2004
2008
2007
2010
2009 J
Y51
29
28
30
C
B
D
50 X
I  = IRLML0030
J = IRLML2030
L = IRLML0060
M = IRLML0040
K = IRLML0100